)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #37924

Division: 16UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, February 13, 2022
Home: o6 (16U) NCFC Gold South

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: wake Comp2-T

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 06 (16U) WCUSC Orange

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

012 3 456 7 8 9

Home Coach
Away Coach

PRINT NAME

06 (16U) NCFC Gold South

No. Name
21 Soham Adekar

22 Devin Agostinelli
23 Gabriel Barfield

24 Nicholas Devivo
25 Niccolo Gannotta
26 William Hofheimer
27 Joshua Jackson
28 Caleb Kim

29 Hudson Kozak

30 Trevor Laserna

31 Diego Le Chevallier
32 Wynton Mann

33 Riley Matsinger

34 Harrison McMinimy
35 William O'sullivan
36 Rohan Purandare

37 Cameron Simmons

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

06 (16U) WCUSC Orange

01
11
12
13
19
20
24
25
03
30
37
05
55
06
07
08
09

Name

Goals Misconduct

Von Thalens LaFortune

Bryan Velazquez

Connor Piwowarski

Reece Gery
Aaron Zamora
Layne Britton

Peyton Blalock

Brandon Ortiz Marquez

Riley Preble

Cameron Small

Edwin Montelongo Villa

Axl Perry

Aedan Peacock
Mudian Mustafa

Cesar Espinoza

Mateo Olmo-Ramirez

Jeffrey Velasquez-Ramirez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




